Notebook

Uriin

DELL VOSTR 3520 i5-1235U 8GB 512GB 15.6"
U(OUTLET)

MSI CYBORG 15 A13VF-1204XTR I5-13420H
16GB(OUTLET)

MSI KATANA 17 B12VFK-1031XTR I5-12450H
16G (OUTLET)

MSI KATANA 17 B12VFK-1031XTR I5-12450H
16G(OUTLET)

MSI Crosshair 15 C12VE-409XTR i7-12650H
16 (OUTLET)

MSI KATANA 17 HX B14WFK 215XTR NOTEBOOK(OUTLET)

Marka

Dell

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Stok

Fiyat

334,80

944,45

.045,43

.045,43

.080,00

.662,00

usb

usDb

usb

usb

usb

usb



